
IPO unclaimed shares 2006-07 
 

 
S.No. 

 
Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 

 
Shareholder's Name 

No of 
Shares 

 
Location 

1. INFO000000000IPO0003 INDERMAL GOUTAMCHAND 108 Telangana 

2. INFO000000000IPO0001 
SATYANARAYAN SANKERLAL 
MALIWAL HUF 108 Gujarat 

3. INFO000000000IPO0002 SOMAN MATHEWS 80 Karnataka 
  Total 296  

 
Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2009-10 

 

S.No. Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID Shareholder's Name 
No of 

Shares Location 

1 INFO0000000000000144 A SYED ABRAR 35 Tamil Nadu 

2 INFO0000000000000152 
DELPHINE MARYANN 
MEYN 35 Karnataka 

3 INFO0000000000000072 PARTHA SARATHI ROY 210 Maharashtra 
4 INFO0000000000000092 PUJA GUPTA 700 Maharashtra 

5 INFO0000000000000064 SONALI KAPOOR 140 Maharashtra 

6 12029900-03792178-IN00 GOPAL KASHYAP 4 Himachal Pradesh 

7 12029900-01928446-IN00 GURSHARAN KAUR 40 Punjab 

8 12024700-00184681-IN00 
MOHAN VENKAT 
RAMAN 2 Karnataka 

9 12029900-03582457-IN00 PARVEEN KUMAR 2 Himachal Pradesh 

10 12029900-04185217-IN00 SURESH KUMAR 8 Jharkhand 
11 13041400-00484223-IN00 YUSUF HOSAIN 1 West Bengal 

12 IN301774-10467836-0000 
A 
THIRUNAVUKKARASU 50 Tamil Nadu 

13 IN301022-21334368-0000 ASHOK KUMAR PANDA 20 Orissa 

14 IN300118-10002979-0000 DEEPA GOEL 27 Delhi 
15 IN302269-10271399-0000 DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 94 Delhi 

16 IN300513-13009189-0000 
DHRUVESH VIJUBHAI 
PATEL 5 Gujarat 

17 IN301022-20418760-0000 
KALVA BHASKAR 
REDDY 20 Andhra Pradesh 

18 IN301469-10079467-0000 MUKESHBHAI M MALI 25 Gujarat 
19 IN300239-10401036-0000 PAULY T O 4 Kerala 

20 IN301774-12399004-0000 
SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM 10 Tamil Nadu 

21 IN301637-40251800-0000 SUBRAHMANYAM K 4 Tamil Nadu 

22 IN300669-10170533-0000 
THAI ASWATH 
NAGARAJU 10 Andhra Pradesh 

  Total 1,446  

 
 

Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2010-11 
 

S.No. Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID Shareholder's Name 
No of 

Shares Location 

1 INFO0000000000000144 A SYED ABRAR 35 Tamil Nadu 

2 INFO0000000000000152 
DELPHINE MARYANN 
MEYN 35 Karnataka 



3 INFO0000000000000072 PARTHA SARATHI ROY 210 Maharashtra 

4 12029900-03792178-IN00 GOPAL KASHYAP 8 Himachal Pradesh 

5 12029900-01928446-IN00 GURSHARAN KAUR 80 Punjab 

6 12033500-00077291-IN00 
MANMEET MOHINDER 
KOCHHAR 1254 Maharashtra 

7 12024700-00184681-IN00 MOHAN VENKAT RAMAN 4 Karnataka 

8 12029900-03582457-IN00 PARVEEN KUMAR 4 Himachal Pradesh 
9 12029900-02987801-IN00 SUNIL NARAYAN AHIRE 4 Maharashtra 
10 12029900-04185217-IN00 SURESH KUMAR 16 Jharkhand 

11 12024700-00214238-IN00 
VINOD KISHANRAO 
KHANDARE 20 Maharashtra 

12 13041400-00484223-IN00 YUSUF HUSSAIN 2 West Bengal 

13 IN301774-10467836-0000 
A THIRUNAVUKKARASU 

100 Tamil Nadu 
14 IN300118-10002979-0000 DEEPA GOEL 54 Delhi 

15 IN300513-13009189-0000 
DHRUVESH VIJUBHAI 
PATEL 10 Gujarat 

16 IN301653-10013187-0000 DIVYA SACHDEVA 4 Delhi 
17 IN302902-41905347-0000 HETAL PIYUSH JOSHI 40 Gujarat 

18 IN301022-20418760-0000 KALVA BHASKAR REDDY 40 Andhra Pradesh 

19 IN301811-10111867-0000 NAKKA RAMADEVI 10 Andhra Pradesh 

20 IN302236-10064280-0000 SATINDER CHHABRA 4 Chandigarh 

21 IN301774-12399004-0000 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM 20 Tamil Nadu 
22 IN301637-40251800-0000 SUBRAHMANYAM K 8 Tamil Nadu 

23 IN300669-10170533-0000 THAI ASWATH NAGARAJU 20 Andhra Pradesh 

24 IN302324-10877687-0000 TULA VISHNU MURTHY 2 Andhra Pradesh 
  

Total 1,984 
 

 
Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2011-12 

 
 

S.No. 
 

Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 
 

Shareholder's Name 
 

No of Shares 
 

Location 
1. INFO0000000000000144 A SYED ABRAR 70 Tamil Nadu 
2. INFO0000000000000152 DELPHINE MARYANN MEYN 70 Karnataka 

3. INFO0000000000000367 PARTHA SARATHI ROY 632 Maharashtra 

4. INFO0000000000000072 PARTHA SARATHI ROY 420 Maharashtra 

5. INFO0000000000000092 PUJA GUPTA 1400 Maharashtra 

6. INFO0000000000000064 SONALI KAPOOR 140 Maharashtra 

7. 12029900-03792178-IN00 GOPAL KASHYAP 4 Himachal Pradesh 

8. 12029900-01928446-IN00 GURSHARAN KAUR 40 Punjab 

9. 12033500-00077291-IN00 
MANMEET MOHINDER 
KOCHAR 1254 Maharashtra 

10. 12024700-00184681-IN00 MOHAN VENKAT RAMAN 2 Karnataka 

11. 12029900-03582457-IN00 PARVEEN KUMAR 2 Himachal Pradesh 

12. 12060700-00008662-IN00 RAKESH AGGARWAL 2 Haryana 

 
13. 

 
12010600-02161529-IN00 

RAMCHANDRA 
GANGADHARRAO 
PATWARDHAN 

 
100 

 
Maharashtra 

14. 12029900-04995537-IN00 SUNIL KUMAR SOOD 40 Madhya Pradesh 



15. 12029900-02987801-IN00 SUNIL NARAYAN AHIRE 4 Maharashtra 

16. 12029900-04185217-IN00 SURESH KUMAR 8 Jharkhand 

17. 12024700-00214238-IN00 
VINOD KISHANRAO 
KANDHARE 20 Maharashtra 

18. 13041400-00484223-IN00 YUSUF HOSAIN 1 West Bengal 

19. IN301774-10467836-0000 A THIRUNAVUKKA RASU 48 Tamil Nadu 

20. IN300513-13009189-0000 DHRUVESH VIJUBHAI PATEL 5 Gujarat 

21. IN301653-10013187-0000 DIVYA SACHDEVA 4 Delhi 

22. IN301022-21346608-0000 GADEKAL RAMESH REDDY 68 Andhra Pradesh 

23. IN302902-41905347-0000 HETAL PIYUSH JOSHI 40 Gujarat 

24. IN301022-20418760-0000 KALVA BHASKAR REDDY 20 Andhra Pradesh 

25. IN301811-10111867-0000 NAKKA RAMADEVI 10 Andhra Pradesh 

26. IN302236-10064280-0000 SATINDER CHHABRA 4 Chandigarh 

27. IN301774-12399004-0000 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM 10 Tamil Nadu 

28. IN301637-40251800-0000 SUBRAHMANYAM K 4 Andhra Pradesh 

29. IN300669-10170533-0000 THAI ASWATH NAGARAJU 10 Andhra Pradesh 

30. IN302324-10877687-0000 TULA VISHNU MURTHY 2 Andhra Pradesh 
  Total 4,434  

 
 

Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2012-13 
 

 
S.No. 

 
Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 

 
Shareholder's Name 

No of 
Shares 

 
Location 

1. IN301557-21898059-0000 AMITESH KUMAR RAJA 20 Bihar 
2. IN300206-10906035-0000 RAM NATH SHARMA 40 Uttar Pradesh 

  Total 60  

 
 

Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2013-14 
 

S.No. Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID Shareholder's Name 
No of 

Shares Location 

1. INFO0000000000000191 SWATI GARG 68 Delhi 
2. INFO0000000000000540 VISHAL SINGH 4 Delhi 
3. IN300888-14389963-0000 AJAY RAWAT 20 Uttarakhand 
4. IN302269-10271381-0000 SUSHIL KUMAR 99 Jharkhand 
5. IN12010600-00818248 SHAILENDRA DWIVEDI 5 Uttar Pradesh 

  Total 196  

 
Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2014-15 

 
 

S.No. 
 

Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 
 

Shareholder's Name 
No of 

Shares 
 

Location 
1. IN302324-10244030 K.VENU GOPAL RAJU 4 Andhra Pradesh 
2. IN30102220769280 MADHU KALIDINDI 4 Andhra Pradesh 
3. 12029900-04128236 ABHISHEK SEKHRI 80 Delhi 
4. IN303028-52335344 P MURALIDHAR 20 Karnataka 

  Total 108  



Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2015-16 
 

 
S.No. 

 
Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 

 
Shareholder's Name 

No of 
Shares 

 
Location 

1. IN303069-10022223 GAYATRI DEVI JOSHI 108 Andhra Pradesh 
2. IN303069-10022215 GOVIND RAM JOSHI 108 Andhra Pradesh 
3. IN302201-10768323 SOUDAMINI DHAL 4 Orissa 
4. 0000189 SHIV NARAYAN GAUTAM 105 Uttar Pradesh 
5. 0000570 GIRISH PATEL 10 Maharashtra 
6. 1201090004460433 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 1 West Bengal 
7. 1202350000040804 ANITA AMBALDHAGE . 4 Telangana 
8. IN30169611047432 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRAVARTI 5 West Bengal 
9. IN30246110222374 ALKA VIJAYKUMAR 

MANGLA 
107 Gujarat 

  Total 452  

 
 

Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2016-17 

 
 

S.No. 
 

Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 
 

Shareholder's Name 
No of 

Shares 
 

Location 
1. 0000366   AMITABH CHATTOPADHYAY 4 West Bengal 
3. IN30114311287582 HARISH CHANDER SARDANA                                                                                                       108 Chandigarh 
4. IN30611420100280 RAGHUNATHAN. A.K.                                                                                                            80 Kerela 
5. IN30018313351144 PRAFULLA SALUNKE 80 Maharastra 
6. 1202600000035885   VIJAY CHILANA 30 Haryana 
7. 1205320000062128   BIPLAB DAS 2 West Bengal 

  Total 304  

 

Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2017-18 

 
 

S.No. 
 

Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 
 

Shareholder's Name 
No of 

Shares 
 

Location 
1. INFO0000000000000560    AJAY AJMANI 1 New Delhi 
2. INFO0000000000000559 AJAY AJMANI 1 New Delhi 
3. INFO0000000000000159 PARTHA SARATHI ROY 836 Pune 
4. 1204190000129504 NEELAM SHARMA 2           Delhi 
5. 

1202990002909437 
SACHIN SUDHAKAR 
SAVARGAONKAR 12 

Maharashtra 

6. IN30290240282790 OMPRAKASH S P 3 Karnataka 
7. IN30302852473679 SONALI KAPOOR 280 Haryana 
8. IN30133018504836 RAJEN GANDHI 540 Mumbai 
9. IN30051310750262 VISHAL DEVAYYA KASTURI  20 Mumbai 

  Total 1695  

  

Shares transferred to IEPF for the FY 2018-19 

 
 

S.No. 
 

Folio No/ DP ID-Client ID 
 

Shareholder's Name 
No of 

Shares 
 

Location 
1. 1201210000074863 MURARILAL SHYAMSUNDER PATODIA . 5 Surat 
2. 1203230000989879 MANOJ RAMESH BASRUR 500 Mumbai 
3. IN30021411534949 ANURAG KANSAL 540 Karnataka 

  Total 1045  

 


